Don’t underestimate
the power of silence
TAHWEEL SILENT
DRAINAGE SYSTEM
12
dB
LEVEL III
TAHWEEL SILENT DRAINAGE SYSTEM

Bundle4.5200075
Bundle4.5300075
Cartonbox5.3250110
Cartonbox5.3500110
Bundle5.31000110
Bundle5.32000110
Bundle5.33000110
Cartonbox5.3250160
Cartonbox5.3500160
Bundle5.31000160
Bundle5.32000160
Bundle5.33000160
TAHWEEL SILENT DRAINAGE SYSTEM16
SILENT ELBOW 45°
Dia (mm) Code Packing Type Pcs/box
50 SPE3-50 Cartonbox 36
75 SPE3-75 Cartonbox 10
110 SPE3-110 Cartonbox 24
160 SPE3-160 Cartonbox 10
SILENT ELBOW 87,5°
Dia (mm) Code Packing Type Pcs/box
50 SPE8-50 Cartonbox 24
75 SPE8-75 Cartonbox 20
110 SPE8110 Cartonbox 10
160 SPE8-160 Cartonbox 9
SILENT SOCKET WITH CENTRAL REGISTER
Dia (mm) Code Packing Type Pcs/box
50 SPS1-50 Cartonbox 39
75 SPS1-75 Cartonbox 16
110 SPS1-110 Cartonbox 40
160 SPS1-160 Cartonbox 12
SILENT SLIDING SOCKET
Dia (mm) Code Packing Type Pcs/box
50 SPRS1-50 Cartonbox 39
75 SPRS1-75 Cartonbox 16
110 SPRS1-110 Cartonbox 40
160 SPRS1-160 Cartonbox 12
SILENT END CAP
Dia (mm) Code Packing Type Pcs/box
50 SPC-50 Cartonbox
75 SPC-75 Cartonbox
110 SPC-110 Cartonbox 21
160 SPC-160 Cartonbox 47
SILENT BRANCH TEE 45°
Dia (mm) Code Packing Type Pcs/box
50 SPYBT-50 Cartonbox 14
75 SPYBT-75 Cartonbox 5
110 SPYBT-110 Cartonbox 14
160 SPYBT-160 Cartonbox 4
PRODUCT
RANGE
TAHWEEL SILENT DRAINAGE SYSTEM18
PRODUCT
RANGE
SILENT  BRANCH TEE 87,5°
Dia (mm) Code Packing Type Pcs/box
50 SPT8-50 Cartonbox 15
75 SPT8-75 Cartonbox 7
110 SPT8-110 Cartonbox 14
160 SPT8-160 Cartonbox 4
SILENT  REDUCER SOCKET
Dia (mm) Code Packing Type Pcs/box
75x50 SPR-75x50 Cartonbox 18
110x75 SPR-110x75 Cartonbox 8
160x110 SPR-160x110 Cartonbox 25
SILENT MULTI FLOOR TRAP
Dia (mm) Code Packing Type Pcs/box
110X75X50X50 SPMT-110x75x50x50 Cartonbox 27
SILENT  CLEAN OUT (ROUND COVER)
Dia (mm) Code Packing Type Pcs/box
110 SPCLR-110 Cartonbox 14
SILENT REDUCER TEE
Dia (mm) Code Packing Type Pcs/box
110x75 SPT2-110x75 Cartonbox 16
160x110 SPT2-160x110 Cartonbox 6